
Place Team # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 55 M-10 0.98 10:21:06 10:08:41 6:27 6:19

2 54 Melonheads 0.961 10:55:55 10:30:20 6:49 6:33

3 80 The Bloody Wankers 0.96 11:03:50 10:37:17 6:54 6:37

4 50 Foxes & Hounds 0.793 13:32:44 10:44:30 8:27 6:42

5 79 Waborda 0.958 11:35:58 11:06:44 7:14 6:56

6 51 Heah! 0.99 10:42:16 10:35:51 6:40 6:36

7 69 Out For Blood 1 11:01:40 11:01:40 6:52 6:52

8 62 HARJU Jones Track Club 1 11:32:38 11:32:38 7:12 7:12

9 53 Downriver Runners 0.9 13:20:56 12:00:50 8:19 7:29

10 33 Wolf Pack 2 0.948 12:41:40 12:02:04 7:55 7:30

11 68 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.922 12:39:21 11:40:07 7:53 7:16

12 52 No Cal So Mi 0.918 12:54:51 11:51:19 8:03 7:23

13 67 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.866 13:51:59 12:00:30 8:39 7:29

14 75 Team Chubby 0.897 13:14:31 11:52:41 8:15 7:24

15 16 Krush Groove 0.97 12:29:42 12:07:13 7:47 7:33

16 78 VO2 0.952 12:10:00 11:34:58 7:35 7:13

17 73 Runners Anonymous 0.982 11:43:56 11:31:16 7:19 7:11

18 66 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.931 12:58:36 12:04:53 8:05 7:32

19 56 800mg 0.99 13:01:09 12:53:20 8:07 8:02

20 61 Grandpa's Grizzlies 0.98 12:43:07 12:27:51 7:56 7:46

21 74 Spanish Fly 1 12:12:43 12:12:43 7:37 7:37

22 59 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.947 12:45:04 12:04:31 7:57 7:32

23 63 Icy Hot Jedis 0.975 12:58:51 12:39:23 8:06 7:53

24 65 Maksymum Effort 0.997 12:33:42 12:31:26 7:50 7:48

25 58 Bring On The Runs 0.966 13:04:42 12:38:01 8:09 7:53

26 72 Rocket Dog Racing 0.905 14:17:03 12:55:38 8:54 8:04

27 76 The Trouble Makers 0.924 14:58:35 13:50:17 9:20 8:38

28 7 Buns A Blazin 0.914 15:11:58 13:53:32 9:28 8:40

29 8 Devil Dogs 0.931 14:45:53 13:44:45 9:12 8:34

30 64 Jungle Rot 5 0.893 16:04:48 14:21:34 10:01 8:57

31 57 Beer Near / Ann Arbor Hashers 0.95 2:00 A 16:20:48 17:31:46 10:11 10:56

DNF 28 Trophy Thieves 0.99 14:31:55 14:23:12 9:04 8:58

DNF 77 Trailzilla 0.935 14:30:07 13:33:34 9:02 8:27

2004 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 55 M-10 0.98

2 54 Melonheads 0.961

3 80 The Bloody Wankers 0.96

4 50 Foxes & Hounds 0.793

5 79 Waborda 0.958

6 51 Heah! 0.99

7 69 Out For Blood 1

8 62 HARJU Jones Track Club 1

9 53 Downriver Runners 0.9

10 33 Wolf Pack 2 0.948

11 68 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.922

12 52 No Cal So Mi 0.918

13 67 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.866

14 75 Team Chubby 0.897

15 16 Krush Groove 0.97

16 78 VO2 0.952

17 73 Runners Anonymous 0.982

18 66 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.931

19 56 800mg 0.99

20 61 Grandpa's Grizzlies 0.98

21 74 Spanish Fly 1

22 59 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.947

23 63 Icy Hot Jedis 0.975

24 65 Maksymum Effort 0.997

25 58 Bring On The Runs 0.966

26 72 Rocket Dog Racing 0.905

27 76 The Trouble Makers 0.924

28 7 Buns A Blazin 0.914

29 8 Devil Dogs 0.931

30 64 Jungle Rot 5 0.893

31 57 Beer Near / Ann Arbor Hashers 0.95

DNF 28 Trophy Thieves 0.99

DNF 77 Trailzilla 0.935

2004 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

10:08:48 9:56:37 6:02 5:55 20:29:54 20:05:18 6:14 6:07

10:58:04 10:32:24 6:31 6:16 21:53:59 21:02:44 6:40 6:24

11:18:20 10:51:12 6:43 6:27 22:22:10 21:28:29 6:48 6:32

13:53:57 11:01:19 8:16 6:33 27:26:41 21:45:49 8:21 6:37

11:46:19 11:16:39 7:00 6:42 23:22:17 22:23:23 7:07 6:49

11:38:56 11:31:57 6:56 6:51 22:21:12 22:07:47 6:48 6:44

12:09:17 12:09:17 7:14 7:14 23:10:57 23:10:57 7:03 7:03

12:11:49 12:11:49 7:15 7:15 23:44:27 23:44:27 7:14 7:14

13:21:38 12:01:28 7:57 7:09 26:42:34 24:02:19 8:08 7:19

12:35:46 11:56:28 7:29 7:06 25:17:26 23:58:32 7:42 7:18

13:21:44 12:19:12 7:57 7:20 26:01:05 23:59:19 7:55 7:18

13:38:05 12:31:00 8:06 7:27 26:32:56 24:22:19 8:05 7:25

13:53:22 12:01:42 8:16 7:09 27:45:21 24:02:12 8:27 7:19

13:39:30 12:15:05 8:07 7:17 26:54:01 24:07:46 8:11 7:21

12:35:48 12:13:08 7:29 7:16 25:05:30 24:20:20 7:38 7:24

13:51:39 13:11:44 8:15 7:51 26:01:39 24:46:41 7:55 7:32

11:54:59 11:42:07 7:05 6:58 23:38:55 23:13:23 7:12 7:04

13:24:40 12:29:09 7:58 7:25 26:23:16 24:34:01 8:02 7:29

12:15:24 12:08:03 7:17 7:13 25:16:33 25:01:23 7:42 7:37

12:34:36 12:19:30 7:29 7:20 25:17:43 24:47:22 7:42 7:33

12:35:48 12:35:48 7:29 7:29 24:48:31 24:48:31 7:33 7:33

13:40:53 12:57:23 8:08 7:42 26:25:57 25:01:54 8:03 7:37

13:22:45 13:02:41 7:57 7:45 26:21:36 25:42:04 8:01 7:49

12:43:58 12:41:40 7:34 7:33 25:17:40 25:13:07 7:42 7:40

13:36:04 13:08:19 8:05 7:49 26:40:46 25:46:20 8:07 7:51

14:13:25 12:52:21 8:27 7:39 28:30:28 25:47:58 8:41 7:51

15:13:41 14:04:15 9:03 8:22 30:12:16 27:54:32 9:12 8:30

15:49:46 14:28:05 9:25 8:36 31:01:44 28:21:37 9:27 8:38

16:28:12 15:20:01 9:48 9:07 31:14:05 29:04:46 9:30 8:51

17:18:14 15:27:09 10:17 9:11 33:23:02 29:48:43 10:10 9:04

17:26:37 16:34:17 10:22 9:51 33:47:25 34:06:03 10:17 10:23

15:11:47 15:02:40 9:02 8:57 29:43:42 29:25:52 9:03 8:57

DNF DNF DNF DNF

Day 2 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 55 M-10 0.98

2 54 Melonheads 0.961

3 80 The Bloody Wankers 0.96

4 50 Foxes & Hounds 0.793

5 79 Waborda 0.958

6 51 Heah! 0.99

7 69 Out For Blood 1

8 62 HARJU Jones Track Club 1

9 53 Downriver Runners 0.9

10 33 Wolf Pack 2 0.948

11 68 Nasty Boys Glee Club 0.922

12 52 No Cal So Mi 0.918

13 67 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.866

14 75 Team Chubby 0.897

15 16 Krush Groove 0.97

16 78 VO2 0.952

17 73 Runners Anonymous 0.982

18 66 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.931

19 56 800mg 0.99

20 61 Grandpa's Grizzlies 0.98

21 74 Spanish Fly 1

22 59 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.947

23 63 Icy Hot Jedis 0.975

24 65 Maksymum Effort 0.997

25 58 Bring On The Runs 0.966

26 72 Rocket Dog Racing 0.905

27 76 The Trouble Makers 0.924

28 7 Buns A Blazin 0.914

29 8 Devil Dogs 0.931

30 64 Jungle Rot 5 0.893

31 57 Beer Near / Ann Arbor Hashers 0.95

DNF 28 Trophy Thieves 0.99

DNF 77 Trailzilla 0.935

2004 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

7:14:28 7:05:47 5:33 5:26 27:44:22 27:11:05 6:03 5:55

7:49:17 7:30:59 6:00 5:46 29:43:16 28:33:43 6:28 6:13

7:45:37 7:27:00 5:57 5:43 30:07:47 28:55:28 6:34 6:18

10:03:48 7:58:49 7:43 6:07 37:30:29 29:44:38 8:10 6:29

8:35:54 8:14:14 6:35 6:19 31:58:11 30:37:37 6:58 6:40

2:00 A 7:15:21 9:11:00 5:34 7:02 29:36:33 31:18:47 6:27 6:49

8:07:51 8:07:51 6:14 6:14 31:18:48 31:18:48 6:49 6:49

8:30:05 8:30:05 6:31 6:31 32:14:32 32:14:32 7:01 7:01

9:18:31 8:22:40 7:08 6:25 36:01:05 32:24:59 7:51 7:04

8:59:26 8:31:23 6:53 6:32 34:16:52 32:29:55 7:28 7:05

9:17:39 8:34:09 7:07 6:34 35:18:44 32:33:28 7:42 7:06

9:01:17 8:16:54 6:55 6:21 35:34:13 32:39:13 7:45 7:07

10:04:20 8:43:21 7:43 6:41 37:49:41 32:45:33 8:14 7:08

9:42:42 8:42:41 7:27 6:41 36:36:43 32:50:27 7:59 7:09

8:59:03 8:42:53 6:53 6:41 34:04:33 33:03:13 7:25 7:12

8:44:18 8:19:08 6:42 6:22 34:45:57 33:05:49 7:34 7:13

2:00 A 8:16:58 10:08:01 6:21 7:46 31:55:53 33:21:24 6:57 7:16

9:31:23 8:51:57 7:18 6:48 35:54:39 33:25:59 7:49 7:17

8:38:22 8:33:11 6:37 6:33 33:54:55 33:34:34 7:23 7:19

9:00:25 8:49:37 6:54 6:46 34:18:08 33:36:58 7:28 7:19

8:50:31 8:50:31 6:47 6:47 33:39:02 33:39:02 7:20 7:20

9:23:12 8:53:21 7:12 6:49 35:49:09 33:55:15 7:48 7:23

8:53:39 8:40:19 6:49 6:39 35:15:15 34:22:22 7:41 7:29

9:30:55 9:29:12 7:17 7:16 34:48:35 34:42:19 7:35 7:34

9:26:01 9:06:46 7:14 6:59 36:06:47 34:53:07 7:52 7:36

10:13:29 9:15:12 7:50 7:05 38:43:57 35:03:10 8:26 7:38

10:23:21 9:35:59 7:58 7:21 40:35:37 37:30:31 8:51 8:10

10:10:57 9:18:24 7:48 7:08 41:12:41 37:40:02 8:59 8:12

2:00 A 10:03:43 11:22:04 7:43 8:43 41:17:48 40:26:50 9:00 8:49

2:00 A 13:21:48 13:56:00 10:14 10:41 46:44:50 43:44:43 10:11 9:32

11:15:47 10:42:00 8:38 8:12 45:03:12 44:48:02 9:49 9:46

####### ####### ####### ####### Incomplete 0:00

DNF DNF DNF

Day 3 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

Code  + Penalties

1 5 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.955 11:19:13 10:48:39 7:03 6:44

2 1 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.868 12:42:38 11:01:58 7:55 6:53

3 34 Woodland Warriors 0.95 11:19:51 10:45:51 7:04 6:43

4 3 Snot Rockets 0.9 11:45:21 10:34:49 7:20 6:36

5 2 Where You At ? 0.96 11:11:44 10:44:52 6:59 6:42

6 13 I Got Worms 0.96 11:25:43 10:58:17 7:07 6:50

7 71 Pink Racers 0.95 12:05:09 11:28:54 7:32 7:09

8 24 Screamin' Squirrels 0.96 11:34:32 11:06:45 7:13 6:56

9 22 Phantom Midgets 0.96 11:56:07 11:27:28 7:26 7:09

10 17 Lansing Lopers 0.833 13:58:20 11:38:20 8:43 7:15

11 10 Facemelters 0.929 12:56:22 12:01:15 8:04 7:30

12 35 Zar - A - Palooza 0.96 12:39:23 12:09:00 7:53 7:34

13 21 Figjam 0.928 13:07:25 12:10:43 8:11 7:36

14 6 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.855 14:25:27 12:19:58 9:00 7:41

15 12 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.95 13:08:51 12:29:24 8:12 7:47

16 11 Fast Bucks 0.875 13:54:11 12:09:55 8:40 7:35

17 20 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.861 14:14:40 12:15:52 8:53 7:39

18 15 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96 12:43:08 12:12:36 7:56 7:37

19 36 10 Hotties And 1 Bar Of Soap 0.96 13:11:30 12:39:50 8:13 7:54

20 4 Mt. Pleasant Tadpoles 0.941 13:03:02 12:16:50 8:08 7:39

21 29 Wha' Happened ? 0.95 13:00:52 12:21:49 8:07 7:42

22 9 Easy Riders 0.915 13:43:41 12:33:40 8:33 7:50

23 25 Team Team 0.95 12:49:31 12:11:02 8:00 7:36

24 26 The Barnyard CWRU 0.95 13:35:13 12:54:27 8:28 8:03

25 32 Wolf Pack 1 0.892 14:43:02 13:07:40 9:10 8:11

26 18 Like The Road 0.97 12:47:06 12:24:05 7:58 7:44

27 31 Windbreakers 0.84 14:42:59 12:21:42 9:10 7:42

28 14 Island Survivors 0.872 14:55:21 13:00:45 9:18 8:07

29 19 Living On The Edge 0.907 13:36:07 12:20:13 8:29 7:41

30 27 The Paw Paw Trackers 0.93 13:59:42 13:00:55 8:43 8:07

31 30 Whateva…We Do What We Want0.96 14:03:41 13:29:56 8:46 8:25

32 23 Runners High 0.945 14:48:00 13:59:10 9:14 8:43

33 60 Delayed Reaction 0.91 16:56:11 15:24:44 10:33 9:36

2004 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 5 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.955

2 1 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.868

3 34 Woodland Warriors 0.95

4 3 Snot Rockets 0.9

5 2 Where You At ? 0.96

6 13 I Got Worms 0.96

7 71 Pink Racers 0.95

8 24 Screamin' Squirrels 0.96

9 22 Phantom Midgets 0.96

10 17 Lansing Lopers 0.833

11 10 Facemelters 0.929

12 35 Zar - A - Palooza 0.96

13 21 Figjam 0.928

14 6 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.855

15 12 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.95

16 11 Fast Bucks 0.875

17 20 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.861

18 15 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96

19 36 10 Hotties And 1 Bar Of Soap 0.96

20 4 Mt. Pleasant Tadpoles 0.941

21 29 Wha' Happened ? 0.95

22 9 Easy Riders 0.915

23 25 Team Team 0.95

24 26 The Barnyard CWRU 0.95

25 32 Wolf Pack 1 0.892

26 18 Like The Road 0.97

27 31 Windbreakers 0.84

28 14 Island Survivors 0.872

29 19 Living On The Edge 0.907

30 27 The Paw Paw Trackers 0.93

31 30 Whateva…We Do What We Want0.96

32 23 Runners High 0.945

33 60 Delayed Reaction 0.91

2004 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

11:09:21 10:39:14 6:38 6:20 22:28:34 21:27:53 6:50 6:32

12:07:35 10:31:33 7:13 6:16 24:50:13 21:33:30 7:34 6:34

11:28:40 10:54:14 6:50 6:29 22:48:31 21:40:05 6:56 6:36

12:12:20 10:59:06 7:15 6:32 23:57:41 21:33:55 7:18 6:34

11:21:14 10:53:59 6:45 6:29 22:32:58 21:38:51 6:52 6:35

11:35:37 11:07:48 6:54 6:37 23:01:20 22:06:05 7:00 6:44

11:32:26 10:57:49 6:52 6:31 23:37:35 22:26:42 7:11 6:50

11:54:20 11:25:46 7:05 6:48 23:28:52 22:32:31 7:09 6:52

11:56:48 11:28:08 7:06 6:49 23:52:55 22:55:36 7:16 6:59

14:29:20 12:04:09 8:37 7:11 28:27:40 23:42:29 8:40 7:13

13:26:06 12:28:52 7:59 7:25 26:22:28 24:30:07 8:02 7:27

12:50:50 12:20:00 7:38 7:20 25:30:13 24:29:00 7:46 7:27

13:13:22 12:16:15 7:52 7:18 26:20:47 24:26:58 8:01 7:26

14:08:10 12:05:11 8:24 7:11 28:33:37 24:25:09 8:42 7:26

12:44:50 12:06:35 7:35 7:12 25:53:41 24:36:00 7:53 7:29

14:01:23 12:16:13 8:20 7:18 27:55:34 24:26:07 8:30 7:26

14:35:46 12:34:02 8:41 7:28 28:50:26 24:49:54 8:47 7:33

13:19:36 12:47:37 7:55 7:36 26:02:44 25:00:13 7:56 7:37

13:11:58 12:40:17 7:51 7:32 26:23:28 25:20:08 8:02 7:43

13:45:54 12:57:10 8:11 7:42 26:48:56 25:14:00 8:10 7:41

13:22:20 12:42:13 7:57 7:33 26:23:12 25:04:02 8:02 7:38

13:52:43 12:41:56 8:15 7:33 27:36:24 25:15:36 8:24 7:41

13:50:01 13:08:31 8:14 7:49 26:39:32 25:19:33 8:07 7:42

13:40:56 12:59:53 8:08 7:44 27:16:09 25:54:21 8:18 7:53

14:21:05 12:48:05 8:32 7:37 29:04:07 25:55:45 8:51 7:53

2:00 A 12:39:30 14:16:43 7:32 8:29 25:26:36 26:40:48 7:45 8:07

15:45:12 13:13:58 9:22 7:52 30:28:11 25:35:40 9:16 7:47

15:22:52 13:24:44 9:09 7:59 30:18:13 26:25:29 9:13 8:03

2:00 A 14:04:18 14:45:47 8:22 8:47 27:40:25 27:06:00 8:25 8:15

15:11:48 14:07:58 9:02 8:24 29:11:30 27:08:54 8:53 8:16

2:00 A 13:45:55 15:12:53 8:11 9:03 27:49:36 28:42:49 8:28 8:44

16:14:31 15:20:55 9:39 9:08 31:02:31 29:20:05 9:27 8:56

16:59:55 15:28:07 10:06 9:12 33:56:06 30:52:51 10:20 9:24

Day 2 Results



Place Team # Team Name Handicap

1 5 Mizuno A.A.T.C. 0.955

2 1 Runnin' Gear Roadkill 0.868

3 34 Woodland Warriors 0.95

4 3 Snot Rockets 0.9

5 2 Where You At ? 0.96

6 13 I Got Worms 0.96

7 71 Pink Racers 0.95

8 24 Screamin' Squirrels 0.96

9 22 Phantom Midgets 0.96

10 17 Lansing Lopers 0.833

11 10 Facemelters 0.929

12 35 Zar - A - Palooza 0.96

13 21 Figjam 0.928

14 6 Bunch A Runnin' Savages 0.855

15 12 Five O'Clock All Stars 0.95

16 11 Fast Bucks 0.875

17 20 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.861

18 15 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96

19 36 10 Hotties And 1 Bar Of Soap 0.96

20 4 Mt. Pleasant Tadpoles 0.941

21 29 Wha' Happened ? 0.95

22 9 Easy Riders 0.915

23 25 Team Team 0.95

24 26 The Barnyard CWRU 0.95

25 32 Wolf Pack 1 0.892

26 18 Like The Road 0.97

27 31 Windbreakers 0.84

28 14 Island Survivors 0.872

29 19 Living On The Edge 0.907

30 27 The Paw Paw Trackers 0.93

31 30 Whateva…We Do What We Want0.96

32 23 Runners High 0.945

33 60 Delayed Reaction 0.91

2004 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

Code  + Penalties  + Penalties

7:49:45 7:28:37 6:00 5:44 30:18:19 28:56:30 6:36 6:18

8:42:37 7:33:38 6:40 5:48 33:32:50 29:07:08 7:18 6:21

7:53:23 7:29:43 6:03 5:45 30:41:54 29:09:48 6:41 6:21

8:28:19 7:37:29 6:30 5:51 32:26:00 29:11:24 7:04 6:21

7:54:28 7:35:29 6:04 5:49 30:27:26 29:14:20 6:38 6:22

7:59:14 7:40:04 6:07 5:53 31:00:34 29:46:09 6:45 6:29

7:56:28 7:32:39 6:05 5:47 31:34:03 29:59:21 6:53 6:32

8:07:02 7:47:33 6:13 5:58 31:35:54 30:20:04 6:53 6:36

9:02:06 8:40:25 6:55 6:39 32:55:01 31:36:01 7:10 6:53

10:06:04 8:24:51 7:44 6:27 38:33:44 32:07:20 8:24 7:00

9:01:46 8:23:18 6:55 6:26 35:24:14 32:53:25 7:43 7:10

8:48:13 8:27:05 6:45 6:29 34:18:26 32:56:06 7:28 7:10

9:09:19 8:29:46 7:01 6:31 35:30:06 32:56:44 7:44 7:11

9:58:44 8:31:55 7:39 6:32 38:32:21 32:57:04 8:24 7:11

8:57:04 8:30:13 6:52 6:31 34:50:45 33:06:13 7:35 7:13

10:04:48 8:49:12 7:43 6:46 38:00:22 33:15:19 8:17 7:15

10:04:40 8:40:37 7:43 6:39 38:55:06 33:30:31 8:29 7:18

9:00:42 8:39:04 6:54 6:38 35:03:26 33:39:18 7:38 7:20

9:02:37 8:40:55 6:56 6:39 35:26:05 34:01:02 7:43 7:25

9:20:36 8:47:31 7:10 6:44 36:09:32 34:01:32 7:53 7:25

9:28:07 8:59:43 7:15 6:54 35:51:19 34:03:45 7:49 7:25

9:41:01 8:51:38 7:25 6:47 37:17:25 34:07:14 8:07 7:26

9:21:13 8:53:09 7:10 6:49 36:00:45 34:12:43 7:51 7:27

9:06:34 8:39:14 6:59 6:38 36:22:43 34:33:35 7:55 7:32

10:38:16 9:29:20 8:09 7:16 39:42:23 35:25:05 8:39 7:43

9:04:26 8:48:06 6:57 6:45 34:31:02 35:28:54 7:31 7:44

11:59:13 10:04:09 9:11 7:43 42:27:24 35:39:49 9:15 7:46

10:36:22 9:14:55 8:08 7:05 40:54:35 35:40:24 8:55 7:46

9:56:09 9:00:42 7:37 6:54 37:36:34 36:06:42 8:12 7:52

10:24:13 9:40:31 7:58 7:25 39:35:43 36:49:25 8:37 8:01

10:12:42 9:48:12 7:50 7:31 38:02:18 38:31:00 8:17 8:23

10:11:01 9:37:25 7:48 7:22 41:13:32 38:57:29 8:59 8:29

11:49:41 10:45:49 9:04 8:15 45:45:47 41:38:40 9:58 9:04

Day 3 Results


